
Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane 2020

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 

Felthurtig
11,11

Felthu
11,11

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 

Felthurtig
8,32

Felthu
8,32

2. Thomas Ervik Årvågsfjord 10,32 10,32

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hanne Waag Surnadal 

Felthurtig
8,77

Felthu
8,77

2. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 10,48 10,48
3. Mons Otnes Surnadal 13,31 13,31

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 

Felthurtig
7,12

Felthu
7,12

2. Roger Hals Fosna 9,09 9,09
3. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 10,17 10,17
4. Ingar Waag Surnadal 10,46 10,46
5. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 10,72 10,72



Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane 2020

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. EJ, 18 år +

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håkon Brevik Fosna 

Felthurtig
11,39

Felthu
11,39

2. Jon Sæterbø Surnadal 16,72 16,72

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. ER, 14-15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus Steen Bjerkelund Fosna 

Felthurtig
9,59

Felthu
9,59

2. Hermann Lyngvik Fosna 13,39 13,39
3. Marius Mikkelsen Surnadal 20,88 20,88

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Egil Halse H. Fjordane 

Felthurtig
8,03

Felthu
8,03

2. Grim Sæterbø H. Fjordane 9,37 9,37
3. Odd Rune Kalvik H. Fjordane 9,57 9,57
4. Tomas Gravvold NROF Nordmøre 10,28 10,28

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. J, 16-17 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord 

Felthurtig
8,95

Felthu
8,95

2. Erling Waag Surnadal 14,59 14,59
3. Sigurd Brevik Fosna 17,96 17,96

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane 2020

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 
Felthurtig

10,69
Felthu

10,69
2. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 11,40 11,40
3. Ivar Maalen Surnadal 13,12 13,12
4. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 15,70 15,70

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Høgset Batnfjord 

Felthurtig
16,68

Felthu
16,68

2. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 16,95 16,95
3. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 18,56 18,56

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anders Moen Hov 

Felthurtig
99,99

Felthu
99,99

Felthurtig Felthurtig, alle klasser

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 5

Felthurtig
7,12

2. Tore Egil Halse H. Fjordane HK4168,03
3. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 3 8,32
4. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 8,77
5. Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord J 8,95
6. Roger Hals Fosna 5 9,09
7. Grim Sæterbø H. Fjordane HK4169,37
8. Odd Rune Kalvik H. Fjordane HK4169,57
9. Magnus Steen Bjerkelund Fosna ER 9,59
10. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 5 10,17
11. Tomas Gravvold NROF Nordmøre HK41610,28
12. Thomas Ervik Årvågsfjord 3 10,32
13. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 10,46



Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet bane 2020

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

14. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 10,48
15. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen V5510,69
16. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 5 10,72
17. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 2 11,11
18. Håkon Brevik Fosna EJ 11,39
19. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes V5511,40
20. Ivar Maalen Surnadal V5513,12
21. Mons Otnes Surnadal 4 13,31
22. Hermann Lyngvik Fosna ER 13,39
23. Erling Waag Surnadal J 14,59
24. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal V5515,70
25. Alf Høgset Batnfjord V6516,68
26. Jon Sæterbø Surnadal EJ 16,72
27. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal V6516,95
28. Sigurd Brevik Fosna J 17,96
29. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord V6518,56
30. Marius Mikkelsen Surnadal ER 20,88
31. Anders Moen Hov V7399,99


